REVAL BULB

LED strip REVAL BULB 120LED 1m 12V 14.4W 1400im 120° IP20 927

Product code 17850

High-quality LED strip. 2835 LED diode with good light efficiency and with excellent qualities.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 2700K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light

Led chip

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Minimum length

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

1400lumens
97Im/W

5 years
SANAN LED
SMD2835
REVAL BULB
12v

14.4W

120°

90

3

IP20
50000h

L70 @25°C 50.000h
1000.0mm
8.0mm
1.4mm
25.0mm
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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