

# REVAL BULB



## LED strip REVAL BULB 120LED 1m 12V 14.4W 1400lm 120° IP20 927

Product code 17850

High-quality LED strip. 2835 LED diode with good light efficiency and with excellent qualities.

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 2700K
Luminous flux	1400lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	97lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	SANAN LED
Led chip	SMD2835
Brand	<a href="#">REVAL BULB</a>
Supply voltage	12V
Output	14.4W
Maximum output	14.4W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Lmf tm21	L70B50 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1000.0mm
Width	8.0mm
Height	1.4mm
Minimum length	25.0mm
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Eprel	<a href="#">2264561</a>
Energy class	



